




























































































































































































TOWN OF BAY HARBOR ISLANDS 

Adopted Operating Budgets 

2018-2019 

CAUSEWAY FUND 

Estimated Sources: 

Cash Tolls 

Annual Passes 

Commuter & Other Passes 

Bus Revenue 

Rents & Royalties 

Transponder Fees 

Interest Income 

Change in fair Valve of Investments 

Gain/Loss on Investment Sales 

Gain/Loss on Sale of Fixed Assets 

Total Sources 

Adopted 

Budget 

2018-2019 

$ 9,333,020 

531,354 

64,000 

Adopted 

Budget 

2017-2018 

$ 7,799,000 

453,000 

87,000 

28,000 38,400 

$ 9,956,374 $ 8,377,400 

85 





CAUSEWAY FUND 

Personnel Services: 

Salaries & Wages 

Overtime Pay 

FICA Taxes 

Retirement Contribution 

Group Insurance 

TOWN OF BAY HARBOR ISLANDS 

Adopted Operating Budgets 

2018-2019 

Adopted 

Budget 

2018-2019 

$ 1,089,366 
49,021 
87,087 

196,631 
225,115 

Workers' Compensation 

Unemployment Compensation 

6,428 
5,447 

Operating Expenses: 

Professional Services 

Accounting and Auditing 

Other Contractual Services 

Travel and Per Diem 

Communication Services 

Utility Services 

Rentals and Leases 

Insurance 

Repairs & Maintenance 

Promotional Activities 

Printing and Binding 

Other Current Charges 

and Obligations 

Office Supplies 

Operating Supplies 

Books, Publications, 

Memberships, & Training 

1,659,095 

187,000 
21,515 

312,212 

27,004 
50,000 
81,200 

230,518 
85,000 

120 

1,027,929 

$ 

Adopted 

Budget 

2017-2018 

975,009 
43,875 
77,945 

208,652 
208,060 

6,211 
4,875 

1,524,627 

185,000 
21,525 

300,000 

47,000 
50,000 
80,000 

247,898 
85,000 

30,000 

1,046,423 

87 

33,350 





TOWN OF BAY HARBOR ISLANDS 

Adopted Operating Budgets 

2018-2019 

CAUSEWAY FUND (Continued): 

Capital Outlay 

Debt Service: 

Interest Payments 

Principal Payments 

Transfers: 

Reserve for Replacement 

General Fund 

Increase in Operating Balance 

Total Resources Allocated 

Causeway Fund 

Adopted 

Budget 

2018-2019 

838,250 

838,250 

247,789 

873,000 

1,120,789 

1,280,000 

1,280,000 

4,030,311 

$ 9,956,374 

Adopted 

Budget 

2017-2018 

95,000 

95,000 

269,319 

851,000 

1,120,319 

1,230,000 

1,230,000 

3,361,031 

$ 8,377,400 

89 
















































































































